## RS Used Oil Services, Inc.

## **SERVICE ORDER**

No. 1025895

25903 South Ridgeland Ave. Monee, Illinois 60449 (708) 534-9300 Fax: (708) 534-9400 EPA ID # ILR000103184 S DOT # 758189

Location Performing Service 25903 South Ridgeland Ave. Monee, IL 60449 (708) 534-9300 EPA ID # ILR000103184 Date: 6- 29-11

Manifest # 00765 0672

Route # 102

	istomer/Job Site:  Try OF SOCIAL BEND  1/00 PEALEE AND	Contract Name: Address:		PLANT				
City, State, Zi	P. SOUTH BEND, IN 46601	City, State	e, Zip:					
Phone Number	er: 613- 220- 7044	Phone Number:  Burner's USEPA ID #:						
Purchase Ord	ler Number:							
Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Total	Gross	Tare	Net		
400	Non-Hazardous Used Oil Collected							
	Non-Hazardous Oily Water							
	Non-Hazardous Contaminated Oil Collected		ne:					
	Service Charge		* 2					
	Hourly Charge							
1.72	Drum(s): Used Oil Filters							
	Drum(s): Non-Hazardous Solids/Liquids	,				1		
	On-Spec Used Oil Delivered			-				
according to applica company and facility notify in writing RS contained within no Emergency Respon I hereby certify that	described by the proper shipping name and are classified, packed able international and national government regulations, including all y does not generate waste that would require the mittals of a Speci Used Oil Services, Inc. and submit all request forms. Disposal of sin-hazardous special waste collected in LA is subject to regulation to see Number: National 1-800-424-8802 T.N.R.C.C. 1-512-239-100 the above description is complete and accurate to the best of my kand that the waste is not designated a hazardous waste by the US	oplicable state reginal Waste Disposal such materials will by the LA DEQ und the CA DEQ and chowledge and abi	ulations. I hereby I Request Form. I be performed upoder LAC Gov. Cha lity to determine to	certify that to the Additionally, upon on approval of RS apter 41, Subpart hat no deliberate.	best of our knowled generating such v Used Oil Services C.	dge, this vastes, we will , Inc. Used oil of compositions		
Customer agrees to court costs in the experiment of the court costs in the experiment of the court costs in the experiment of the court	p pay a late charge of 1% per month on any invoice, which is not pay ovent it becomes necessary to initiate legal proceedings to collect the remaining the r	aid within 30 days to be invoice.  Signature  End Load	KSE	Liera	Date_	orney's fees and		
Remarks:	TREE MAYER	Service Date:  Driver Signat		// Filte	7/1/			
Office Use C		Office Use		7	1			
	ceived From Customer Yes No (To Be Invoiced)	Amount		Chec	k Cash Cre	adit Card		
Amount	Check Cash	Amount			K Casii Cit	Suit Card		

Plea		ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)		, · )				Approved. OM	B No. 205	50-0039		
<b>A</b>	↑ UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1			3. Emergency Response	4. Manifest Tracking Number							
Ш	WASTE MANIFEST	1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.		40 10 My		/I nn	1270	.!.!1				
	5. Generator's Name and Mailin	og Addrese		Generator's Site Address (	if different the	n mailing addra	<u> </u>	JUIG	<u> </u>			
Ц		•		`		-	33)					
,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	12 The Formation		in the way of						- 1		
ıí		- 14 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, that has	19	e Filosope	ستوا عا	Romano al P	r i	m		
	Generator's Phone:	Same and the state of the state	`		•••	,				***		
	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam					U.S. EPA ID	Number		* . H ×	<del>- 1                                   </del>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s. Harisporter i Company Hame										
	RE Hand On Such					11.HQ00103168						
Ш	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	ne .		•		U.S. EPA ID Number						
Ш												
$\ \cdot\ $	8. Designated Facility Name an	rl Site Address					U.S. EPA ID Number					
Ш		ES USED OIL SCOMOUS								1		
		MAC 5. RIDGELAND AVE										
Ш	MONEE, IL SON					1.0	10/00000004					
	Facility's Phone:	SACO				1	ar serangganan in Kangar 🛊	1.9**		.		
11		<u> </u>						<u> </u>				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Numbe	r,	10. Contain	11. Total			13. Waste Codes				
	HM and Packing Group (if a	any))		No.	Type	Quantity	Wt./Vol.					
	1.							Pilledon				
6					ĺ		1 10	no a anamana a manamana di manamana di Manamana di manamana di ma	anner magnetic	encerous en en		
Z					,,r -s-	11/541	1 _	economic and a seconomic and a	Aproaes			
田	Linux Dr. Stor M	CAZ PORPŘAHAROU PRAK ŘINÁŘ			11		G		100			
GENERATOR	2.				1			Africa Maria	BANKA			
۳					1		-		mornie and ca	OF CHARLES WAS IN CO.		
					TT		C	Wentchide	Nurse mane)	l		
П	3,				1.1		1 12	-				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					·		l'DANG.				
Ш							i l"	ne se mente de la companya de la com		COLUMN CO		
11					77	7		27700400	o-vager-			
Ш	4.				1			9	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			
П								9	- educ			
										inéderentores deuteur		
								1000	CHARLE			
	14. Special Handling Instruction	ns and Additional Information					-					
	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are clas marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I a Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent.  I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am) a small quantity generator) is true.											
							Month	Day	Year			
\		- many ( ( etc. of an and )	mar had	= M/m	James Mary	_		6	79	11		
	16. International Shipments	[	7	110 1 / B Date of and	X	AND THE REPORT OF						
N-I	Transporter signature (for expo	Import to U.S.	Export from	U.S. Port of ent								
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	Date leavi	ıy 0.5							
TRANSPORTER	17. Transporter Acknowledgme											
ľκ	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	ame A	. Si	gnature		,		Month	Day	Year		
ĬĔ		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	I					P/X	1015	***		
Ιž	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	ame	Si	gnature				Month	Day	Year		
12			ı					i I	1	ı		
上	10 DI									l		
11	18. Discrepancy											
Ш	18a. Discrepancy Indication Sp	pace Quantity Type		Residue		Partial Re	ajection		Full Reject	ion		
Ш		Li Quinty Li 1ypo		residue		aruarra	ojecnom		i un regooi	ii() i		
				64	Manustra							
>	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gene	rater)	***************************************	Manifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID	Mumbor					
1=	TOD. ALICHIAGE PACIFICATION OF GENE	naor)		* *		U.S. EPA ID	MUHING					
I달												
ĮΣ	Facility's Phone:	acility's Phone:										
l:	18c. Signature of Alternate Fac	cility (or Generator)						Month	Day	Year		
IF		,							1	1		
≩							***************************************					
SIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report M	Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste tr	eatment, dispos	sal, and recycling systems)								
4	1.	2.	3.			4.						
						1						
								-				
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardotus materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a  Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day											
									Day	Year		
11			1							]		
1 *			ı									